PROBATE COURT OF TRUMBULL COUNTY, OHIO JAMES A. FREDERICKA, JUDGE

NAME:	
CASE NO.:	
	LIFIED INCOME TRUST (MILLER TRUST) I; 42 U.S.C. 1383c]
\square The applicant is guardian of estate.	
\Box The applicant is guardian of the person and is	s seeking appointment as guardian of the estate for the
limited purpose of submitting a Qualified Income	Trust to the Court for approval.
the attached trust document is in compliance wit with the requirements set forth therein. The app	red Qualified Income Trust. The applicant represents that h Section 1634 of the Social Security Act and complies licant further agrees to comply with all rules, regulations Department of Medicaid in administering the Qualified
Wherefore, the applicant (guardian) requests that and authorize the guardian to enter into the attack	at the Court approve the attached Qualified Income Trust ched Trust Agreement.
Attorney for Applicant	Applicant's Signature
Typed or Printed Name	Typed or Printed Name
Address	Address
City State Zip	City State Zip
Telephone Number (include area code)	Telephone Number (include area code)
Attorney Registration No	

JUDGMENT ENTRY APPROVING QUALIFIED INCOME TRUST (MILLER TRUST)
\square The applicant is guardian of estate.
\square The applicant is guardian of person and is hereby appointed as guardian of estate for the limited
purpose of submitting the attached trust document for approval. Upon approval, it is ordered that the estate guardianship is terminated and Final Account is waived.
Upon review, the Court finds that the Qualified Income Trust attached hereto will serve the best interest of the ward and should be approved.
It is therefore ordered that the guardian is authorized to enter into the attached trust agreement. It is further ordered that the guardian will comply with all rules, regulations and reporting requirements set forth by the Ohio Department of Medicaid in administering the Qualified Income Trust.

PROBATE JUDGE

Effective Date: July 1, 2016

CASE NO.